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JOKER open ended spanner / ratchet ring spanner set, Number of keys: 11

Order data

Order number 614880 11
GTIN 4013288167521
[tem class 63F
Description

Version:

Drop forged. Ring end with smooth-running sturdy precision ring ratchet (80 teeth) with a

particularly small working arc of 4.5°.

The open end has a bi-hexagon profile and a replaceable hardened metal plate, which fulfils a
stop function, preventing slippage and allowing a small working arc.

Material:

Chrome molybdenum steel, matt chrome-plated.

Content:

1 each spanner No. 614870: Size 8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14; 15; 16; 17; 18; 19

Supplied with:

1 each open ended spanner / ratchet ring spanner No. 614870: Size 8; 10; 11; 12; 13; 14;15; 16; 17;

18; 19

Technical description

Number of keys

Width across flats
Width across flats
Width across flats

11
8 mm
18 mm

19 mm
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Width across flats
Width across flats
Width across flats
Width across flats
Width across flats
Width across flats
Width across flats
Width across flats
Ring setting

No. of teeth
Working arc
Material

Surface
Packaging

Width across flats
End stop at jaw
Stop function at jaw
with swivel head
Ratchet reversible

Type of product

10 mm
11T mm
12mm
13 mm
14 mm
15 mm
16 mm
17 mm
0 degrees
80
4.5 degrees
Chromium molybdenum steel
matt chrome-plated
Wallet
metric
yes
yes
no
no

Spanner
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